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Project Summary: Lady's Island Valley Drains- Marsh Drive

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 11/07/17

Project improved 5,681 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned 5,681 L.F. of valley drains. This project consisted of the following area: Marsh Drive (5,681 L.F.)

2018-313 / Lady's Island Valley Drains

AUDIT / Audit Project

COVD / Cleaned Out Valley Drains

HAUL / Hauling

2018-313 / Lady's Island Valley Drains Sub Total
Grand Total

Labor
Hours
0.5
40.0
10.0
50.5
50.5

(Pictures Not Available)

Labor
Cost
$10.90
$843.90
$222.70
$1,077.50
$1,077.50

Equipment Material

Cost

$0.00
$78.40
$94.20
$172.60
$172.60

Cost
$0.00
$26.76
$33.45
$60.21
$60.21

Contractor
Cost

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$388.80
$144.20
$533.00
$533.00

Total
Cost
$10.90
$1,337.86
$494.55
$1,843.31
$1,843.31
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¥l Cleaned out 3,403 LF

1 inch = 670 feet

Date Print:06/25/18

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Man

gement Utility

&1 Project: Lady's

Island Valley
Drains- Marsh

¥4 Drive

M Activity: Routine/

Preventive
Maintenance

Project #:

@ 2018313

il Township/SW Dist:
‘A Ladys Island/7

il Completed:

November 2017

Legend
Drainage Type
—mm— Access Pipe

Bleeder Pipe
===m= Channel Pipe
=== Channel

Stream
~—m=—m= Crossline Pipe
—==— Driveway Pipe

Lateral
=m=m= | ateral Pipe
= River
=mmmm Road Pipe

Roadside

=—m=m= Roadside Pipe
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