

## Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

**Project Summary** 

**Project Summary:** Lady's Island Valley Drains- Marsh Drive

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

**Duration:** 11/07/17

## **Narrative Description of Project:**

Project improved 5,681 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned 5,681 L.F. of valley drains. This project consisted of the following area: Marsh Drive (5,681 L.F.)

2018-313 / Lady's Island Valley Drains	Labor	Labor	<b>Equipment</b>	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.90
COVD / Cleaned Out Valley Drains	40.0	\$843.90	\$78.40	\$26.76	\$0.00	\$388.80	\$1,337.86
HAUL / Hauling	10.0	\$222.70	\$94.20	\$33.45	\$0.00	\$144.20	\$494.55
2018-313 / Lady's Island Valley Drains Sub Total	50.5	\$1,077.50	\$172.60	\$60.21	\$0.00	\$533.00	\$1,843.31
Grand Total	50.5	\$1,077.50	\$172.60	\$60.21	\$0.00	\$533.00	\$1,843.31

(Pictures Not Available)

